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7.0.2.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Year 3/4

BARR Olivia (2009) -- St Catherines School Toorak 1

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 13.80 48.80  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Year 5/6

PETROV Charli (2007) -- Methodist Ladies College 1

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 54.00 106.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

BROWN Leyanna (2007) -- Bimbadeen Heights 2

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 65.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 106.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

BAILEY Ella (2007) -- Firbank Grammar School 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 57.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 93.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

TAYLOR Coco (2008) -- Melbourne Girls Grammar 4=

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 82.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

ZHU Liying (2008) -- Vermont Primary School 4=

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 55.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 82.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

PLANT Tessa (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls School 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 43.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 68.10  Inward Dive

KOSTAS Alexandra (2007) -- Korowa Anglican Girls School 7

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 42.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.90  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Year 5/6

HUNTER Tristan (2008) -- Wesley College 1

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 43.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 68.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Girls Year 7/8



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BAGIARTAKIS Mia (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls School 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 68.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 36.10 104.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 39.60 143.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

DELZOPPO Chloe (2005) -- Catholic Ladies College 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 37.80 68.20  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 104.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 140.40  Reverse Dive

FIELD Kiara (2006) -- Catherine McAuley College 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 32.30 61.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 37.00 98.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 37.40 135.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

WAYMARK Penelope (2006) -- Methodist Ladies College 4

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 58.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 30.60 88.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

CUSHEN Sienna (2006) -- Firbank Grammar School 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 59.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 38.85 98.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 28.00 126.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

SHAMBRE NICKLESS Adelle (2007) -- Luther College 6

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 58.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 89.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 124.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

PEDERSEN-HAWARD Kaya (2006) -- Ringwood Secondary College 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 50.60  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 79.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 104.15  Back Somersault

CLARK Mieke (2006) -- Wesley College (guest) (8)

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 48.40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 101.15  Back Dive

SMOLI Abigail (2008) -- Wesley College 8

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 44.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 72.35  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 100.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

MILLS Thea (2006) -- Elisabeth Murdoch College 9

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 50.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 77.20  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 98.20  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Year 7/8

CRAIN Daniel (2005) -- Whitefriars Catholic College 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Year 7/8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 63.80  Inward Dive

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 49.20 113.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 39.90 152.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

LETHBRIDGE Riki (2005) -- Wesley College 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 18.90 51.70  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 29.45 81.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 40.70 121.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

BROWN Nathan (2005) -- Ringwood Secondary College 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 17.00 46.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 42.00 88.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 31.90 120.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

NEWELL Thomas (2006) -- De la Salle 4

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 47.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 75.10  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 102.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Year 9/10

ROBINSON Mia (2003) -- Melbourne Girls College 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 64.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 100.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 140.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 187.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

BENNETT Piper (2003) -- Vermont Secondary College 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 97.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 141.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 181.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

CHOCHOWSKA Celinka (2003) -- Loyola College 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 59.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 89.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 117.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 153.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MATTERS Natasha (2003) -- Methodist Ladies College 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.80  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 83.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 111.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 138.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

CONROY Emily (2004) -- Braemar College 5

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 46.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 75.40  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 101.00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 129.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Year 11/12

FOORD Emily (2001) -- Rowville Secondary College (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 55.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 92.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 124.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 146.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5241C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 181.65  Back double half twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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